
Health and Safety 

Advanced Health and Safety Management 
HS01

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Amman

08-Jan-24 19-Jan-24 $5,600.00

18-Mar-24 22-Mar-24 $3,900.00

20-May-24 31-May-24 $5,600.00

29-Jul-24 02-Aug-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Developing an Effective Safety Culture
HS02

Dubai

Dubai

İstanbul

London

15-Jan-24 26-Jan-24 $5,600.00

25-Mar-24 29-Mar-24 $3,900.00

27-May-24 07-Jun-24 $5,600.00

05-Aug-24 09-Aug-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Hazard Identification and Risk Management
HS03

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

London

29-Jan-24 09-Feb-24 $5,600.00

08-Apr-24 12-Apr-24 $3,900.00

10-Jun-24 21-Jun-24 $5,600.00

19-Aug-24 23-Aug-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Accident Investigation and Reporting
HS04

Dubai

Dubai

Amman

Dubai

12-Feb-24 23-Feb-24 $5,600.00

22-Apr-24 26-Apr-24 $3,900.00

24-Jun-24 05-Jul-24 $5,600.00

02-Sep-24 06-Sep-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days



Strategic Crisis Management and Contingency Planning
HS05

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

Dubai

19-Feb-24 01-Mar-24 $5,600.00

29-Apr-24 03-May-24 $3,900.00

01-Jul-24 12-Jul-24 $5,600.00

09-Sep-24 13-Sep-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Fire Prevention and Fire Protection Procedures 
HS06

Dubai

Dubai

Amman

Dubai

26-Feb-24 08-Mar-24 $5,600.00

06-May-24 10-May-24 $3,900.00

08-Jul-24 19-Jul-24 $5,600.00

16-Sep-24 20-Sep-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Contractor Safety Management  
HS07

Dubai

Dubai

Amman

Dubai

22-Jan-24 02-Feb-24 $5,600.00

01-Apr-24 05-Apr-24 $3,900.00

03-Jun-24 14-Jun-24 $5,600.00

12-Aug-24 16-Aug-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Ergonomics Essentials
HS08

Dubai

Dubai

Amman

Dubai

18-Mar-24 29-Mar-24 $5,600.00

27-May-24 31-May-24 $3,900.00

29-Jul-24 09-Aug-24 $5,600.00

07-Oct-24 11-Oct-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days



Health and Safety Leadership Excellence
HS09

Dubai

Dubai

Amman

Dubai

01-Apr-24 12-Apr-24 $5,600.00

10-Jun-24 14-Jun-24 $3,900.00

12-Aug-24 23-Aug-24 $5,600.00

21-Oct-24 25-Oct-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Safety Audit and Site Inspection
HS10

Dubai

Amman

Dubai

Dubai

22-Apr-24 03-May-24 $5,600.00

01-Jul-24 05-Jul-24 $3,900.00

02-Sep-24 13-Sep-24 $5,600.00

11-Nov-24 15-Nov-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Major Emergency Management
HS11

Dubai

Amman

Dubai

Dubai

13-May-24 24-May-24 $5,600.00

22-Jul-24 26-Jul-24 $3,900.00

23-Sep-24 04-Oct-24 $5,600.00

02-Dec-24 06-Dec-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days

Occupational Hygiene
HS12

Dubai

Dubai

Amman

Dubai

04-Mar-24 15-Mar-24 $5,600.00

13-May-24 17-May-24 $3,900.00

15-Jul-24 26-Jul-24 $5,600.00

23-Sep-24 27-Sep-24 $3,900.00

Starting Ending Location Fees 

10.00

5.00

10.00

5.00

Days


